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25, 50, 75
Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Home & Garden Industry

Spiral Water Hoses
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• Lightweight & highly flexible 

• Space-saving coil design

• Constructed with elastomeric PE+EVA material

• Stainless steel spring guard on both ends

• Recoils without tangling or kinking

• Stretchable upto 80% of its original length

• 3/4” Standard hose fitting

• Kink resistant | UV & Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant

• Ideal for decks, patios, gardening, boats & RVs Superior burst
strength up to
400 PSI

Kink
resistant 

More flexible &
durable 

Durable nickel-
plated brass

couplings

High-Grade Elastomeric  
EVA  Material

 -Extremely Weather Resistant



Length  Fitting  Description 
25

25’

50’

50’

75’

75’

ID
3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

Model# SKU#

Lightweight
and More Flexible

• Stainless steel spring guard on both ends

• Stop value to control water flow without reaching faucet

• Stainless Steel Spring Sleeves on both ends

• Space-saving coil design 

• Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink resistant

• Ideal for decks, gardening, boats & RVs 

Home & Garden Industry
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Spiral Water Hoses

10012975

10012976

10012980

10012981

10012985

10012986

AVGRWH25FT-GN

AVGRWH25FT-BL

AVGRWH50FT-GN

AVGRWH50FT-BL

AVGRWH75FT-GN

AVGRWH75FT-BL

Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8” x 25'-Green

Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8” x 25'-Blue

Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8” x 50'-Green

Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8” x 50'-Blue

Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8” x 75'-Green

Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8” x 75'-Blue

3/4” Standard Fittings

3/4” Standard Fittings

3/4” Standard Fittings

3/4” Standard Fittings

3/4” Standard Fittings

3/4” Standard Fittings

150 PSI Working Pressure / 400 PSI Burst Pressure

The Avagard Recoil Water Hose comes in a spiral shaped curly design that is flexible and recoils easily. It is crafted with a high-grade elasto-

meric EVA material, ensuring longevity and flexibility. It can stretch up to 80% of its original length and naturally springs back into place 

simplifying storage!The Avagard Recoil Water Hose is built to withstand outdoor conditions (e.g., heat, UV, etc.), ensuring your hose remains 

resilient through all seasons. The fittings are made with corrosion resistant nickel-plated brass and are protected by Spring Sleeves on both 

ends, eliminating unwanted kinks and tangles. The Avagard Recoil Water Hose comes equipped with a heavy-duty thermoplastic rubber 

washer in the fitting, ensuring leak free connections. This hose is perfect for decks, gardening, boats and RVs related usage.

Durable
Construction

Highly
Stretchable

PSI
Working
Pressure150


