

Home & Garden Industry

High-Grade Elastomeric EVA Material

-Extremely Weather Resistant

- Lightweight & highly flexible
- Space-saving coil design
- Constructed with elastomeric PE+EVA material
- Stainless steel spring guard on both ends
- Recoils without tangling or kinking
- Stretchable upto 80% of its original length
- 3/4" Standard hose fitting
- Kink resistant | UV & Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant
- Ideal for decks, patios, gardening, boats & RVs

Available Hose Length (ft.): 25, 50, 75











Spiral Water Hoses

Home & Garden Industry

The Avagard Recoil Water Hose comes in a spiral shaped curly design that is flexible and recoils easily. It is crafted with a high-grade elastomeric EVA material, ensuring longevity and flexibility. It can stretch up to 80% of its original length and naturally springs back into place simplifying storage! The Avagard Recoil Water Hose is built to withstand outdoor conditions (e.g., heat, UV, etc.), ensuring your hose remains resilient through all seasons. The fittings are made with corrosion resistant nickel-plated brass and are protected by Spring Sleeves on both ends, eliminating unwanted kinks and tangles. The Avagard Recoil Water Hose comes equipped with a heavy-duty thermoplastic rubber washer in the fitting, ensuring leak free connections. This hose is perfect for decks, gardening, boats and RVs related usage.



Lightweight and More Flexible

150 PSI Working Pressure / 400 PSI Burst Pressure

- Stainless steel spring guard on both ends
- Stop value to control water flow without reaching faucet
- Stainless Steel Spring Sleeves on both ends
- Space-saving coil design
- Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink resistant
- ✓ Ideal for decks, gardening, boats & RVs







PSI Working Pressure

Model#	SKU#	Description	ID	Length	Fitting
AVGRWH25FT-GN	10012975	Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8" x 25'-Green	3/8"	25	3/4" Standard Fittings
AVGRWH25FT-BL	10012976	Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8" x 25'-Blue	3/8"	25′	3/4" Standard Fittings
AVGRWH50FT-GN	10012980	Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8" x 50'-Green	3/8"	50′	3/4" Standard Fittings
AVGRWH50FT-BL	10012981	Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8" x 50'-Blue	3/8"	50′	3/4" Standard Fittings
AVGRWH75FT-GN	10012985	Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8" x 75'-Green	3/8"	75′	3/4" Standard Fittings
AVGRWH75FT-BL	10012986	Avagard Recoil Water Hose 3/8" x 75'-Blue	3/8"	75′	3/4" Standard Fittings



